
Klass C1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 GSP 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 5 45 / 29 0 B

2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 GSP 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 2 / 2 34 / 22 0

3 Per Bergling Umeå PK 41891 Fe 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 32 / 24 2

4 Peter Karlsson Pite PK 42915 6 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 32 / 22 0

5 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 5 31 / 26 5

6 Henrik Olovsson Umeå PK 37833 Bw 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 31 / 23 4

7 Simon Öberg Piteå PK 39681 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 28 / 22 0

Klass C2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 Hä 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 6 / 6 45 / 34 7 B

2 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 Un 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 5 4 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 32 7

3 Markus Eriksson Umeå PK 23786 BA 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 5 40 / 29 0

4 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 Hs 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 40 / 25 0

5 Markus Nordin Umeå PK 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 39 / 29 2

6 Thomas Borén Försvarsutb. Umeå 24992 SIG9 .22 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 38 / 26 0

7 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 18777 HS 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 37 / 25 0

8 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 33252 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 5 35 / 29 1

9 Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 38645 Un 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 5 35 / 26 0

10 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 Fe 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 3 35 / 23 4

11 Oskar Andersson Umeå PK 2313 SWm17 2 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 28 / 23 2

12 Stefan Jonsson Umeå PK 19776 Un 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 27 / 19 0

13 Ann Mönestam Umeå PK 18780 Un 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 1 / 1 26 / 20 5

14 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 SW22 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 25 / 21 1

15 Jens Lundgren Försvarsutb. Umeå 6482 Pa22 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 24 / 21 0

16 Mattias Jonsson Umeå PK 8246 SW22R 4 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 2 4 / 4 19 / 17 1

Klass C3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Andreas Granberg Piteå PK 20471 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 48 / 39 3 S

2 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 MO 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 47 / 39 3 S

3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 Fe 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 47 / 38 4 S

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 Pa 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 6 6 / 6 47 / 34 0 S

5 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 Fe 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 6 6 / 6 46 / 38 1 B

6 Daniel Falk Lycksele PK 38960 Fn 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 33 0 B

7 Peter Lundberg Nysätra PK 27013 SSP 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 6 45 / 34 0 B

8 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 2369 Hä 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 32 0 B

9 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 Hs 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 5 / 5 4 / 4 41 / 33 3 B

10 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 Fe 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 5 41 / 29 0 B

11 Sandra Lindberg Umeå PK 39835 GSP 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 5 / 5 5 / 5 39 / 32 1

12 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 Fe 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 39 / 28 0

13 Urban Nordström Nätra skyttegille 34681 Mo 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 5 38 / 29 0

14 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 Mo 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 32 / 24 0

15 Markus Dannberg Piteå PK 26257 6 / 3 6 / 5 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 13 / 9 0

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Resultat
Inomhusfält Umeå den 25 mars 2017



Klass VetY

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Tore Sjöberg Örnsköldsviks PK 9864 Fe 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 5 / 5 44 / 32 0 B

2 K-G Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 21560 Bn 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 4 41 / 34 1 B

3 Rolf Viklund Nysätra PK 6437 Ru 6 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 33 / 22 0

Klass Vet Ä

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 Mo 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 6 44 / 34 2 B

2 Ulla Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 28344 Fe 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 41 / 25 0 B

Klass B1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Peter Karlsson Pite PK 42915 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 14 / 10 0

Klass B2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 G9 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 30 5

2 Leif Geijer Umeå PK STI9 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 37 / 27 3

3 Mattias Jonsson Umeå PK 8246 K38 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 3 26 / 22 0

4 Johan Morén Norsjö PSK 38197 Ru 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 1 / 1 2 / 1 23 / 18 0

5 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 33252 PP 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 17 / 12 0

6 Jens Lundberg Försvarsutb. Umeå 6482 G9 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0

Klass B3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Andreas Granberg Pite PK 20471 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 48 / 36 8 S

2 Markus Dannberg Pite PK 26257 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 47 / 36 6 B

3 Daniel Falk Lycksele PK 38960 FT9 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 6 43 / 31 0 B

4 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 MA32 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 6 42 / 33 6 B

5 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 SIG9 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 42 / 25 0 B

6 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 Ma32 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 6 40 / 31 0

7 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 CZ9 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 3 / 3 37 / 27 0

8 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 SW357 4"6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 4 3 / 3 36 / 29 3

9 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 SW357 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 2 / 2 35 / 22 0

10 Sandra Lindberg Umeå PK 39835 SW357 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 3 33 / 23 0

11 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 SIG9 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 4 30 / 22 0

Klass A1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 G9 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 5 6 / 6 38 / 28 4

2 Simon Öberg Pite PK 39681 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 35 / 25 0

3 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 CZ75 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 34 / 28 3

4 Per Bergling Umeå PK 41891 STI9 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 29 / 22 0

5 Peter Karlsson Pite PK 42915 5 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 28 / 21 3

6 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 G9 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 24 / 19 0

7 Henrik Olovsson Umeå PK 37833 SIG9 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 24 / 16 0

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa



Klass A2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 G9 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 34 3 B

2 Thomas Borén Försvarsutb. Umeå 24992 SIG9 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 5 44 / 28 0 B

3 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 33252 GT45 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 5 5 / 5 39 / 30 4 B

4 Markus Nordin Umeå PK CZ75 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 6 39 / 27 0 B

5 Jens Lundberg Försvarsutb. Umeå 6482 N9 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 4 36 / 28 0

6 Andreas Andersson Vännäs PSK 38645 CZ9 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 35 / 29 0

7 Leif Geijer Umeå PK STI9 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 4 33 / 27 1

8 Oskar Andersson Umeå PK 2313 CZ9 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 3 / 3 29 / 23 2

9 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 CZ9 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 5 26 / 21 0

10 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 18777 G9 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 10 / 6 0

Klass A3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Andreas Granberg Pite PK 20471 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 48 / 36 8 S

2 Markus Dannberg Pite PK 26257 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 48 / 36 6 S

3 Daniel Falk Lycksele PK 38960 FT9 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 46 / 36 2 S

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 G9 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 5 44 / 28 0 B

5 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 SIG9 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 42 / 29 4 B

6 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 SIG9 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 6 39 / 27 0 B

7 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 SIG9 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 6 38 / 31 1

8 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 CZ9 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 38 / 29 5

9 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 N9 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 4 / 4 38 / 28 0

10 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 N9 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 36 / 27 3

11 Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 34681 GP9 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 6 32 / 29

Klass R1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Simon Öberg Pite PK 39681 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 5 39 / 28 0

2 Peter Karlsson Pite PK 42915 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 28 / 22 0

3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 SW 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 26 / 19 0

4 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 SW66 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 4 22 / 19 3

Klass R2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 C357 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 4 / 4 43 / 33 2 B

2 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 SW357 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 5 39 / 27 6

3 Oskar Andersson Umeå PK 2313 SW38 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 5 36 / 27 3

4 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 SW357 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 5 35 / 27 1

5 Mattias Jonsson Umeå PK 8246 M28 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 6 3 / 3 5 / 3 34 / 25 1

6 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 18777 SW44 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 4 / 4 29 / 23 0

7 Rolf Viklund Nysätra PK 6437 SW357 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 4 0 / 0 26 / 18 0

8 Johan Morén Norsjö PSK 38197 Ru 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 3 24 / 22 0

9 Leif Geijer Umeå PK SW357 1 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 3 23 / 21 2

10 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 33252 SW357 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 21 / 17 3

11 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 SW357 5 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 17 / 13 0

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 6 Stn 7

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Summa



Klass R3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 MA32 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 48 / 36 9 S

2 Andreas Granberg Pite PK 20471 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 46 / 35 6 S

3 Markus Dannberg Pite PK 26257 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 6 6 / 6 46 / 34 10 S

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 SW9 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 5 46 / 30 0 S

5 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 SW38 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 6 5 / 5 43 / 33 4 B

6 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 SW357 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 5 6 / 6 43 / 32 5 B

7 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 SW357 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 6 43 / 31 0 B

8 Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 34681 SW357 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 6 5 / 5 42 / 33 1 B

9 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 SW357 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 5 41 / 28 0

10 Peter Lundberg Nysätra PK 27013 MA32 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 3 / 3 41 / 27 0

11 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 2369 SW38 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 3 39 / 28 8

12 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 MA32 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 5 39 / 28 0

13 Sandra Lindberg Umeå PK 39835 SW357 5 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 6 4 / 6 37 / 32 0

Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7


